

**Jefferson Hwy/Hoo Shoo Too Rd (Area Rehabilitation Project)
Bid Tab
CONTRACT NO. 07-AR-US-0049**

		ALLEN & LeBLANC				GRADY CRAWFORD		
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
2020300	Removal of Concrete Pavement	60	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	
2020400	Removal of Asphalt Pavement	248	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,240.00	
2020500	Remove Asphalt Pavement and Concrete Base	75	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	
2020600	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	708	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,540.00	
2020800	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	92	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 460.00	
2020901	Saw Cut Surfaces - Asphalt	1196	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,588.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,588.00	
2020902	Saw Cut Surfaces - Concrete	200	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	
5010400	Restore Asphalt Pavement and Concrete Base	75	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 4,425.00	
5010500	Restore Asphalt Pavement	11	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 880.00	
5020106	Restore Concrete Pavement	60	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 4,560.00	
7010112	Remove and Replace 12" Storm Drain Pipe	24	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00	
7010115	Remove and Replace 15" Storm Drain Pipe	24	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00	
7010118	Remove and Replace 18" Storm Drain Pipe	24	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 840.00	
7010124	Remove and Replace 24" Storm Drain Pipe	24	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	
7010130	Remove and Replace 30" Storm Drain Pipe	24	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	
8011000	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (0.0' to 6.0' Depth)	773	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 85,030.00	\$ 116.23	\$ 89,845.79	
8011001	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (6.1' to 8.0' Depth)	770	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 88,550.00	\$ 161.49	\$ 124,347.30	
8011002	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (8.1' to 10.0' Depth)	443	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 55,375.00	\$ 164.26	\$ 72,767.18	
8011003	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (10.1' to 12.0' Depth)	233	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 40,775.00	\$ 243.69	\$ 56,779.77	
8011004	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (12.1' to 16.0' Depth)	168	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 46,200.00	
8011005	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (16.1' to 20.0' Depth)	38	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 14,250.00	
8012000	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (0.0' to 6.0' Depth)	5437	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 380,590.00	\$ 59.60	\$ 324,045.20	
8012001	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (6.1' to 8.0' Depth)	2805	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 238,425.00	\$ 78.91	\$ 221,342.55	
8012002	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (8.1' to 10.0' Depth)	1697	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 169,700.00	\$ 89.79	\$ 152,373.63	
8012003	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (10.1' to 12.0' Depth)	2516	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 339,660.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 301,920.00	
8012004	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (12.1' to 16.0' Depth)	834	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 200,160.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 229,350.00	
8012005	Sewer Remove and Replace Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction (16.1' to 20.0' Depth)	19	LF	\$ 295.00	\$ 5,605.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,600.00	
8013100	Sand Backfill	4069	CY	\$ 17.50	\$ 71,207.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,828.00	
8013200	Select Material for Backfill	200	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	
802200A	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (4" Diam.)	214	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.21	\$ 258.94	
802200B	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (6" Diam.)	4287	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.64	\$ 11,317.68	
802200C	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (8" Diam.)	10782	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.73	\$ 50,998.86	
802200D	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (10" Diam.)	100	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.90	\$ 890.00	
802200E	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (12" Diam.)	100	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.74	\$ 1,274.00	
802220C	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (8" Diam.)	100	LF	\$ 36.50	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 43.82	\$ 4,382.00	
802220D	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (10" Diam.)	50	LF	\$ 46.50	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 76.03	\$ 3,801.50	
802220E	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (12" Diam.)	50	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 76.03	\$ 3,801.50	
8032000	Connections to Existing Manholes	94	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,400.00	
802500A	Non-Shear Coupling (4" Diam.)	214	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,704.00	
802500B	Non-Shear Coupling (6" Diam.)	10	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 69.85	\$ 698.50	
802500C	Non-Shear Coupling (8" Diam.)	382	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,650.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 33,998.00	
802500D	Non-Shear Coupling (10" Diam.)	10	EA	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 98.70	\$ 987.00	
802500E	Non-Shear Coupling (12" Diam.)	10	EA	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	
8026000	Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	214	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 53,500.00	
8031483	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (10.1' to 12.0' Depth)	4	EA	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 19,200.00	
8031484	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (12.1' to 16.0' Depth)	2	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	

**Jefferson Hwy/Hoo Shoo Too Rd (Area Rehabilitation Project)
 Bid Tab
 CONTRACT NO. 07-AR-US-0049**

		ALLEN & LeBLANC				GRADY CRAWFORD	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
8061100	Manhole Riser Ring (Concrete)	288	VI	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,400.00
8061200	Manhole Riser Ring (Cast Iron)	48	VI	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,000.00
8062048	48" Manhole Cone Replacement	24	VF	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00
8063000	Reset Existing Manhole Frames and Covers	36	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 9,900.00
8063100	Manhole Frame	12	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 5,040.00
8063200	Manhole Cover	12	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,040.00
8125101	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning - <15" Pipe	3751	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,377.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,755.00
8125301	Root Removal	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
8140001	Smoke Testing for Leak Identification	900	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00
8150015	Television inspection of Sewer Line <15"	3751	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,377.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,755.00
9020101	Remove and Replace Fence with New Fence	2211	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 55,275.00
9021300	Remove and Replace Fence with Existing Fence	5159	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9031500	Slab Sod	4592	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 45,920.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,552.00
9059000	Traffic Control Supervisor	1	LUMP	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
9070200	Concrete Curb and Gutter	92	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,300.00
9070304	4" Concrete Walk	209	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,495.00
9070406	6" Concrete Drive	499	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,950.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 27,445.00
9090100	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
9131000	Miscellaneous Work and Cleanup	1	LUMP	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
				Total	\$ 2,239,395.50	TOTAL	\$ 2,246,686.40